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PRIZE DISTRIBUTION FUNCTION 

01 DEC, 2022 (THURSDAY) 

AWARDEES OF SESSION 2021-22 
 

A. SUBJECT TOPPERS – XII (2021-22) 
 

S.NO SUBJECT HIGHEST SCORE NAME OF THE STUDENT AGG 

01 ENGLISH 100 Astha Tiwari  

G Sagar 

Akul Khanna 

Arpit Singh  

Aryaman Chowdhury  

Bhumika Bansal  

Disha Dwivedi  

Diya Sharma  

Parth Agarwal  

Rishika Singh  

Nidhish Dhoundiyal  

Radhika Singh  

Siya Malhotra  

Sukanya Mukherjee  

Unnati Utsav  

Aarzoo Dhindsa  

Grishma Mehta  

Jiya Pandey  

Satyam Shivam  

Shona Chaudhari  

Shreshthi Dubey  

Tejaswani Kumari 

98.4 

88.4 

96.0 

94.8 

77.2 

81.0 

94.4 

93.0 

81.8 

90.2 

99.4 

97.4 

91.8 

97.6 

99.2 

92.2 

90.8 

94.2 

94.4 

91.2 

99.0 

94.2 

02 PHYSICS 99.0 Anurag Rajput   

Disha Dwivedi 

96.8 

94.4 

03 CHEMISTRY 99.0 Ankita Verma   

Astha Tiwari 

97.8 

98.4 

04 MATHS 100 Astha Tiwari 

Kanav Dutta  

Manya Agarwal  

Nidhish Dhoundiyal 

98.4 

89.8 

97.0 

99.4 

05 BIOLOGY 97.0 Khushi Gupta 96.6 

06 COMPUTER SCIENCE 97.0 Astha Tiwari 98.4 

07 ACCOUNTANCY 100 Nidhish Dhoundiyal 

Radhika Singh  

Sukanya Mukherjee 

99.4 

97.4 

97.6 

08 B.STUDIES 100 Nidhish Dhoundiyal  

Garima Wahi  

Sukanya Mukherjee  

Unnati Utsav 

99.4 

99.2 

97.6 

99.2 

09 ECONOMICS 100 Shreshthi Dubey  

Garima Wahi  

Unnati Utsav 

99.0 

99.2 

99.2 

10 HISTORY 99.0 Gauri Gautam  

Jiya Pandey  

Neelsayar Das 

98.0 

94.2 

99.0 
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S.NO SUBJECT HIGHEST SCORE NAME OF THE STUDENT AGG 
 

11 POLITICAL SCIENCE 99.0 Natasha Chauhan 98.2 

 

12 PSYCHOLOGY 100 Shreshthi Dubey  

Khushi Sharma   

Satyam Shivam  

T S Achla 

99.0 

84.4 

94.4 

94.0 

13 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 97.0 Yash Vardhan 92.8 

14 PAINTING 100 Neelsayar Das  

Satyam Shivam  

Omem Moyong  

Tejaswini Kumari 

99.0 

94.4 

95.0 

94.2 

15 ENGG. GRAPHICS 99.0 Shubhankar Mohakhud 92.6 

16 HOME SCIENCE 97.0 Manya Rai 95.4 

17 LEGAL STUDIES 100 Abeeral Jyotir  

Manya Rai  

Sanchita Raheja  

Tamanna Rana   

Prapti Chaturvedi 

92.0 

95.4 

98.4 

95.6 

95.2 

18 APPLIED MATHS 91.0 Sankalp Bhatnagar 89.8 

19 PHYSICAL EDU 100 Neelsayar Das 99.0 

20 ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

98.0 Shubh Sharma 93.6 

21 INFORMATICS 

PRACTICES 

94.0 Sahil Devgun 92.4 

 

B. SUBJECT TOPPERS – X (2021-22) 

 

S.NO SUBJECT HIGHEST SCORE NAME OF THE STUDENT AGG 
 

01 HINDI 100 Navya Singh 96.8 

 

02 SANSKRIT 100 Navya Thapliyal,                                     

Parnit Gupta                                               

Dhruv Goria                                                 

Suvanshi Deb                                               

Anmol Porwal                                          

Saanvi Bindal                                             

Neti Verma                                                  

Amisha Mohanty                                          

Harsha Hari                                      

99.6 

98.6 

96.8 

95.8 

95.2 

94.8 

94.6 

94.0 

96.2 

03 FRENCH 100 Diya Paliwal                                     

Saumya Shekhar                                

98.2 

97.4 

04 MATHEMATICS 

(STANDARD) 

100 Janhavi Tandon                                 

Saloni Gupta                                     

Parnit Gupta                                     

Sivasunu Pathak                               

Aman Jain                                             

Siya Kumar                                        

Tanay Jhunjhunwala                        

Dhruv Goria                                      

Harsha Hari                                      

Vidhi Narang                                    

        99.2 

98.6 

98.6 

98.4 

98.0 

97.6 

97.4 

96.8 

96.2 

96.2 

05 MATHEMATICS 

(BASIC) 

97 Anmol Porwal                                 

Priyansh Rajput                                

95.2 

85.0 
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S.NO SUBJECT HIGHEST 

SCORE 

NAME OF THE STUDENT AGG 

06 SCIENCE 100 Aman Jain                                                   

Charvi Adhikari                                     

Charvi Agarwal                                    

Devanshi Agrawal                                

Gauri Semwal                                          

Janhavi Tandon                                     

Mehak Sharma                                         

Pratyush Srivastava                          

Swati Yadav                                             

Saumya Shekar                                      

Yuktha Vijayaraghavan                

Kaushal Choudhury                           

Navya Thapliyal                                    

Neti Verma                                                

Parnit Gupta                                           

Bhuvika Sharma                                    

Dhruv Kapruwan                                 

Vanshika Bhakuni                               

Vidhi Gaur                                                 

98.0 

96.4 

98.8 

97.0 

91.2 

99.2 

98.2 

93.4 

97.2 

97.4 

96.2 

95.0 

99.6 

94.6 

98.6 

95.2 

96.2 

96.6 

92.8 

07 SOCIAL SCIENCE 100 Aman Jain                                                    

Charvi Agarwal                                     

Diya Paliwal                                             

Janhavi Tandon                                    

Mehak Sharma                                       

Nandini V Nambiar                             

Saloni Gupta                                         

Garvit Mishra                                        

98.0 

98.8 

98.2 

99.2 

98.2 

94.8 

98.6 

98.4 

08 COMPUTER 

APPLICATIONS 

(CFSI) 

86 Meenal Luthra 

 

89.2 

09 HOME SCIENCE 

(CFSI) 

99 Aadya Saxena 91.8 

10 INTRODUCTION TO 

FINANCIAL MARKET 

100 Anannya Gupta                                       

Avishi Gupta                                             

Hardik Jindal                                            

95.2 

97.2 

96.6 

11 ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE 
 

100 Anushka Singh                                        

Tanishque Goel                                      

Udit Bhaskar                                            

Navya Thapliyal                                    

Sivasunu Pathak                                

Garvit Mishra                                       

96.8 

93.6 

96.0 

99.6 

98.4 

98.4 

 

C. CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES (2021-22) 
 

S NO. CATEGORY AWARDEES 
 

01 SPORTS  

National Level Player 
 

 

(a) Badminton Saanvi Anand   (X)     & Ridhima Singh (IX) 

(b) Swimming Manya Bist       (X) 

International Level Player 
 

 

(a) Badminton 

(b) Tennis 

Mansa Rawat  (X)     

Ishi Maheshwari (VIII) 

 



- 4     - 

 

 

 

 

S NO. CATEGORY AWARDEES 
 

02 BUDDING ARTIST AWARD Vaani Gupta (XI) 

03 DAKSH ABHINAY AWARD Ritika Hermosa Kalia  (XI) 

04 BAL BHARATI IDOL Souparnika Santhosh  (XII) 

05 NRITYA TARANG AWARD Sukanya Mukherjee (XII) 

Maahika Tyagi (XII) 

06 TECH TITAN AWARD Kunal Chauhan   (XII) 

Satyam Shivam (XII) 

07 TINKERPRENEUR AWARD Radhika Singh  (XII) 

Harshita Ramrakhyani (XII) 

Shikhar Gupta (XII) 

 

 

 

 

08 

 

 

 

 

CHAMPION READERS 

ENGLISH SECTION 

Primary: Dhruvin Shankar   (IV) 

Category (VI-VIII)- Anshita Chauhan(VII) 

                                   Ananya Kamboj (VIII) 

 

Category (IX-XII) – Janhavi Tandon (X) 

                        Anusha Agarwal (X) 

HINDI SECTION : 

Aneek Kumar(X) 

VIDYOTMA AWARD (Both English and Hindi) 

Anjali Kukreti (XI) 

 

 

09 

 

 

OPEN EXAMS 

Rasesh Sharma  (VI) 

Aneek Kumar     (IX) 

Harshit Kansal   (XI) 

Archie Mahajan (XI) 

Divyansh Gupta  (Pr)–Aryabhatta (V)  

Lavanya RawaL (Pr) –Aryabhatta (V)  

Diya Sharma (Pr)– Aryabhatta (V)  

Harshit Kansal (Sr)  – Aryabhatta (XI) 

Shivansh Bisht (Pr) – (III) 

Prajjval Saini  (Pr) – (III) 

Girisha Sachan (Pr) – (V) 

10 ACE QUIZZER AWARD Abhinav Kumar Jha (Sr) (XII) 
 

11 BEST MUN DELEGATE Hardik Jindal (X) 

12 COCK HOUSE TROPHY  Mrs Anjali Sharma -Sr House Warden 

 (Tagore House) 
     13 PRINCIPAL’S GOLD AWARD Anshika Tiku  (Sr) - (VIII) 

Ishanvi Thakur (Pr) –(IV) 

     14 RUBIK’S CUBE CHAMPIONSHIP (2021-22) 

CATEGORY –I (CLASSES 1 –2) 

CATEGORY –II (CLASSES 3-5)  

RUBIK’S CUBE CHAMPIONSHIP (2020-21) 

CATEGORY –I (CLASSES 1 –2) 

CATEGORY –II (CLASSES 3-5)  

 

Ivaan Gupta  (II) 

Aditya Raj  (V) 

 

Prajjval Saini (II) 

Aditya Raj (IV) 

15 CHANGE MAKER’S AWARD Rashi Sachdeva  (XII) 

16 EXEMPLARY SERVICE AWARD ON 

SUPERANNUATION 

Mrs Nishi Nigam (TGT- Sanskrit) 

   Mrs Kamleshwari (Sahayika) 
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D. CHAIRMAN’S TROPHY  
 

Class X  
 

(2019 -20) 
 

S.NO NAME PERCENTAGE 

01 DISHA DWIVEDI 98.0 

 

(2020 -21) 
 

S.NO NAME PERCENTAGE 

01 HARSHIT KANSAL 99.8 

 

(2021 -22) 
 

S.NO NAME PERCENTAGE 

01 NAVYA THAPLIYAL 99.6 

 

Class XII 
 

(2019 -20) 
 

S.NO STREAM NAME PERCENTAGE 

1 SCIENCE ANUSHKA PANDEY  97.6 

2 COMMERCE          ANUSHKA JOSHI              98.0  

3 HUMANITIES VANSHIKA 98.6 

 

(2020 -21) 
 

S.NO STREAM NAME PERCENTAGE 

1 SCIENCE SARWAGYA PRASAD  98.6 

2 COMMERCE          YASH GARG                99.2 

3 HUMANITIES SAGNIK PAL  99.0 

 

(2021 -22) 
 

S.NO STREAM NAME PERCENTAGE 

1 SCIENCE ASTHA TIWARI  98.4 

2 COMMERCE NIDHISH 

DHOUNDIYAL  

              99.4 

3 HUMANITIES SHRESHTHI DUBEY  

NEELSAYAR DAS  

99.0 

99.0 

 

  

 
 

            Date:   30 Nov, 22        Asha Prabhakar 

                                                                         (Principal) 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 


